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Set Meal Noodle

Curry・RiceBowl Kids

定食 めん

カレー・丼 お子さま

ぼたん鍋定食 焼き猪付き
ぼたん鍋定食
ミニ会席
黒豆ハンバーグ定食
黒豆コロッケ定食

2,600 円

2,000 円

1,600 円

1,200 円

1,100 円

700 円

1,100 円

Traditional Japanese Course Meal

サイドメニュー

天婦羅盛り合わせ

鶏のからあげ

地たまごの出汁巻

フライドポテト

丹波ささやま
黒豆コロッケ

900 円

500 円

600 円

300 円

200 円

山の芋とろろうどん定食　1,250 円

猪肉のミルフィーユ味噌カツ丼　1,400 円

 Salisbury Steak Set Meal

Croquette Set Meal

 Deep-Fried Wild Boar Cutlet Rice Bowl

Croquette Black Bean Curry

Black Beans Curry

 Deep-Fried Chicken

 French Fries

Croquette

Tempura

Winter

 Deep-Fried Wild Boar Cutlet Rice Bowl

Boar Meat Hot Pot Meal

Boar Meat Hot Pot Meal With Grilled Boar Meat

Other

Japanese Omelet

ちょこっとランチ
 Small Size Set Meal / Kids Meal

ユニトピアオリジナル
黒豆カレー

（黒豆コロッケ付き）

ユニトピアオリジナル
黒豆カレー

猪肉のミルフィーユ味噌カツ丼
1,400 円

900 円

ミニ会席　　　　　　1,600 円
Traditional Japanese Course Meal

ぼたん鍋定食 焼き猪付き    2,600 円
Boar Meat Hot Pot Meal With Grilled Boar Meat Pounded Yam with Udon Set Meal

800 円
Black Beans Curry Udon 

※+300 円で定食（ごはん・小鉢・漬物付）に
　変更いただけます。

丹波ささやま
黒豆コロッケうどん

丹波ささやま
黒豆コロッケそば

きつねうどん・そば

800 円

800 円
700 円

Udon with Croquette 

Soba with Croquette 

Udon (or Soba)  with Deep-Fried Tofu

ユニトピアオリジナル
黒豆カレーうどん


